CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE “

UNDER 14 ™

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 25 e 26/01/2025

Allegato al C.U. n. 47

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 2 RITORNO

1)

2)
3)
4)

5)

ACCADEMIACALCIO SABINA SL
ASD RIETI CSC

NOvVA 7

PALOMBARA

PRO CALCIO STUDENTESCA

Riposa.........covuvvunnn

SANTA LUCIA CALCIO

SPORTING RIETI

F.C. RIETI 1936 ASD

S.S. PASSO CORESE

PRO FIANO A.S.D.

CITTA MENTANA CALCIO 1947

95

110

267

136

COMUNALE (SINTEX) FORANO (COLLE ROMANO)
VIA DEL PASSEGGIO SNC
GUDINI MARCO (SINTEX) RIETI (MOLINO DELLA SALCE)
VIA FRATELLI CERVI SNC
TORLONIA GIOVANNI (SINTEX) PALOMBARA SABINA
VIALE TIVOLI SNC
GENTILE ORESTE (ERBA) CITTADUCALE (GROTTI)

STRADA STATALE CICOLANA SNC

25/01/25 15:00

26/01/25 15:00
GIA’ SVOLTA
25/01/25 17:00

25/01/25 15:00



